0 o0, WNBE

10
11
12

13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40
41
42

43
44

45
46
a7
48

Boy Scout Troop 194
Kamate Fitness
Kamate Fitness
Goddard School
Alethea Yates
Lutheran Church

First Church
Congregational

First Church
Congregational

D'Angelo
St. Paul's Church

Bedford Education
Foundation

Bedford Education
Foundation

Rotary

Rotary

Rotary

St. Michael's KOC

St. Michael's KOC
Thompson Lodge
Thompson Lodge
POMS

POMS

Youth & Family Services
Youth & Family Services
Youth & Family Services
Picnic Area

Picnic Area

Picnic Area

Picnic Area

Friends of Library
Friends of Library

BARC

Middlesex Savings Bank
Falun Dafa

Minuteman Newspaper
Cambridge Bank

Friends of Job Lane
House

Bedford Montessori
Minuteman Sr. Svcs
Brookline Bank

Open Arms Preschool

Bedford-Hanscom Girl
Scouts

Baer Chiropractic

Muscular Dystrophy
Assoc.

Sahaja Meditation
LBYH
Alzheimer's Assoc.

Democratic Town
Comm.

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64

65
66
67
68
69
70

71

72

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Fougere Landscaping
TDBank

BHS Golf

BHS 2016

BHS Softball

BHS Red Cross
BHSPA

BHS Field Hockey
BHS Unicef

NAMI

Calling All Pets

Bedford Education
Assoc.

SEPAC
BHS Swim Team
BHS Swim Team

Citizen Scholarship
Found.

Destination Imagination
Destination Imagination
Arts & Crafts Society
Arts & Crafts Society
CERT

Republican Town
Committee

Bedford Center for the
Arts

Bedford Center for the
Arts

The Bedford Citizen
Housing Partnership
BAA

Garden Club
Garden Club

LEAP School

LEAP School

Pan Mass Challenge
BEST

Attitudes Dance
BHS Science

BHS ROTC

Bedford Vision Center

Bedford Family
Connection

Bedford Family
Connection

Emerson Hospital
Callahan's Karate
Callahan's Karate
Football Club

BHS Cheerleading
BHS Volleyball
BHS Volleyball
Box Tops

Best Buddies

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
109
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
127

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

137
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
136A

137A
140A
1A
Field
Field
Field
Field
Lawn
Pol Sta
Pol Sta

TH1

BHS Baseball

BHS Soccer

BHS 2014

BHS 2014

MSPA

BHS 2015

BHS 2015

Get in Shape

First Parish UU

North Rd Chiro.
Council on Aging
Youth & Family Services
Simpy Your Home
Longaberger Baskets
Toby Nathan MD

Cub Scouts 194

BOH

Servpro

First Baptist Church
Grow a Strong Family

Edward Jones
Investment

Youn's Taekwondo
Cong. Karem Shalom
Minuteman Company
Friends of Matty
Right at Home

Relay for Life

Relay for Life
Whiskers of Hope

Fetch It/Lex-Bedford
Vet.

Metco

Recreation

Evangelisti DMD
Acclaim Empowerment
Coldwell Banker
Bedford Youth LAX
Bedford Youth LAX
Guard Up

Fetch It/Lex-Bedford
Vet.

HFCU

Fougere Landscaping
Transition Town Bedford
Art Link Mini-Golf

Brass Connections Band
Friends of MM Bikeway
Historical Society
Emerson Hospital

C4RJ

Domestic Violence Svcs
Ntwk

Boy Scout Troop 114






