1	Boy Scout Troop 194	49	Fougere Landscaping	97	BHS Baseball
2	Kamate Fitness	50	TDBank	98	BHS Soccer
3	Kamate Fitness	51	BHS Golf	99	BHS 2014
4	Goddard School	52	BHS 2016	100	BHS 2014
5	Alethea Yates	53	BHS Softball	101	MSPA
6	Lutheran Church	54	BHS Red Cross	102	BHS 2015
8	First Church	55	BHSPA	103	BHS 2015
	Congregational	56	BHS Field Hockey	104	Get in Shape
9	First Church	57	BHS Unicef	105	First Parish UU
	Congregational	58	NAMI	106	North Rd Chiro.
10	D'Angelo	59	Calling All Pets	109	Council on Aging
11	St. Paul's Church	60	Bedford Education	109	Youth & Family Services
12	Bedford Education		Assoc.	110	Simpy Your Home
	Foundation	61	SEPAC	111	Longaberger Baskets
13	Bedford Education	62	BHS Swim Team	112	Toby Nathan MD
4.4	Foundation	63	BHS Swim Team	113	Cub Scouts 194
14	Rotary	64	Citizen Scholarship	114	ВОН
15	Rotary		Found.	115	Servpro
16	Rotary	65	Destination Imagination	116	First Baptist Church
17	St. Michael's KOC	66	Destination Imagination	117	Grow a Strong Family
18	St. Michael's KOC	67	Arts & Crafts Society	127	Edward Jones
19	Thompson Lodge	68	Arts & Crafts Society		Investment
20	Thompson Lodge	69	CERT	128	Youn's Taekwondo
21	POMS	70	Republican Town	129	Cong. Karem Shalom
22	POMS		Committee	130	Minuteman Company
23	Youth & Family Services	71	Bedford Center for the	131	Friends of Matty
24	Youth & Family Services		Arts	132	Right at Home
25	Youth & Family Services	72	Bedford Center for the	133	Relay for Life
26	Picnic Area	70	Arts	134	Relay for Life
27	Picnic Area	73	The Bedford Citizen	135	Whiskers of Hope
28	Picnic Area	74 75	Housing Partnership	136	Fetch It/Lex-Bedford
29	Picnic Area	75 70	BAA		Vet.
30	Friends of Library	76	Garden Club	137	Metco
31	Friends of Library	77 70	Garden Club	140	Recreation
32	BARC	78 70	LEAP School	141	Evangelisti DMD
33	Middlesex Savings Bank	79	LEAP School	142	Acclaim Empowerment
34	Falun Dafa	80	Pan Mass Challenge	143	Coldwell Banker
35	Minuteman Newspaper	81	BEST	144	Bedford Youth LAX
36	Cambridge Bank	82	Attitudes Dance	145	Bedford Youth LAX
37	Friends of Job Lane	83	BHS Science	146	Guard Up
20	House	84	BHS ROTC	136A	Fetch It/Lex-Bedford
38	Bedford Montessori	85	Bedford Vision Center		Vet.
39	Minuteman Sr. Svcs	86	Bedford Family Connection	137A	HFCU
40	Brookline Bank	87	Bedford Family	140A	Fougere Landscaping
41	Open Arms Preschool	01	Connection	1A	Transition Town Bedford
42	Bedford-Hanscom Girl Scouts	88	Emerson Hospital	Field	Art Link Mini-Golf
43	Baer Chiropractic	89	Callahan's Karate	Field	Brass Connections Band
43 44	Muscular Dystrophy	90	Callahan's Karate	Field	Friends of MM Bikeway
44	Assoc.	91	Football Club	Field	Historical Society
45	Sahaja Meditation	92	BHS Cheerleading	Lawn	Emerson Hospital
46	LBYH	93	BHS Volleyball	Pol Sta	C4RJ
47	Alzheimer's Assoc.	94	BHS Volleyball	Pol Sta	Domestic Violence Svcs
48	Democratic Town	95	Box Tops		Ntwk
	Comm.	96	Best Buddies	TH1	Boy Scout Troop 114